All the fresh air you could ever need.
All from one place.
All the fresh air you could ever need - all from one place. fanquip.com.au        01
For almost 40 years, Fanquip has
provided solutions for the industry
to conquer ventilation and
associated issues. Our specialty
being turnkey solutions

(RPM) Voltage (V) Free Air
Vol. (L/s)
18-10683CP 1060 0.75 460 1440 415 5140
18-13583CP 1350 1.10 460 1440 415 11055
All the fresh air you could ever need - all from one place. fanquip.com.au        32
Vertical Discharge Kits &
Hooded Relief Vents.
Model No. Dia. (mm)
Fibreglass hood/hot dip galvanised casing
Birdmesh protection
Curb base, spigot or flanged connection
Used for air intake or exhaust systems or
pressure relief in buildings
Model No. Dia. (mm)
14-VDK300 300
14-VDK400 400
14-VDK500 500
14-VDK600 600
14-VDK700 700
14-VDK800 800
14-VDK1000 1000
14-VDK1200 1200
Model No. Dia. (mm)
7-RV300 300
7-RV400 400
7-RV500 500
7-RV600 600
7-RV700 700
7-RV800 800
7-RV1000 1000
7-RV1200 1200
Options
 Stainless steel construction
Options
 Stainless steel construction